KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

001972 LE

Belt Pouch
For two pliers

General
Article No.
EAN
weight

Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Dimension exterior (interior) width mm
Dimension exterior (interior) height mm
Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e For two pliers up to 150 mm length
e Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
e With hook-and-loop fastener
e With elastic side holder for small flash lamp, pen or suchlike
e With practical belt clip
e Bag without tools

001972 LE

4003773070191

659

65 x 155 mm

75 mm

180 mm

55 mm

21100100

EC000181

EC000181

EAA937c005

24111507
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